

TABULATION OF BIDS FRISCO PROJECT NO.: 19604 REUSE PUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS  BID DATE: JANUARY 14TH, 2021 AT 10:00 A.M.				ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC		BAR CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		CRESCENT CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
				1411 GREENWAY DRIVE IRVING, TX 972-457-8500		PO BOX 10 LANCASTER, TX 972-227-3287		2560 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 400, PLANO, TX 972-422-0014	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
<b>Base Bid</b>									
<b>A</b>	<b>GENERA ITEMS</b>								
1	GENERAL SITE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00
2	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	PROJECT SIGN	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	PROJECT MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 613,000.00	\$ 613,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
5	TRENCH SAFETY	LF	2,867	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,335.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,734.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,867.00
<b>B</b>	<b>STEWART CREEK WEST REUSE PUMP STATION - PUMP STATION</b>								
1	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STEWART CREEK WEST REUSE AND BOOSTER PUMP STATIONS	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 50,303.00	\$ 50,303.00
2	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING YARD PIPING	LS	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
3	CONCRETE PAVING	SY	1,710	\$ 90.00	\$ 153,900.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 155,610.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 111,150.00
4	24" PVC (AWWA C900, DR18) REUSE CARRIER PIPE	LF	1,250	\$ 320.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 257,500.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 387,500.00
5	12" PVC (AWWA C900, DR18) REUSE CARRIER PIPE	LF	380	\$ 200.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 32,680.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 45,600.00
6	24" PVC (AWWA C900, DR18) OVERFLOW CARRIER	LF	430	\$ 270.00	\$ 116,100.00	\$ 274.00	\$ 117,820.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 159,100.00
7	8" PVC (AWWA C900, DR14) POTABLE WATER PIPE	LF	495	\$ 120.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 38,115.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 64,350.00
8	42" DI PIPE (AWWA C151, PC 300) REUSE INFLUENT	LF	130	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 2,706.00	\$ 351,780.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 455,000.00
9	CHAIN LINK SECURITY FENCE WITH FOOTER	LF	280	\$ 70.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 22,400.00
10	36"X3/8" STEEL CASING BY BORE	LF	225	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 301,500.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 163,800.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 247,500.00
11	36"X3/8" STEEL CASING BY OPEN CUT	LF	25	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 13,250.00
12	24"X3/8" STEEL CASING BY BORE	LF	35	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 1,192.00	\$ 41,720.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 51,800.00
13	STEWART CREEK REUSE PUMP STATION	LS	1	\$ 8,950,000.00	\$ 8,950,000.00	\$ 10,100,000.00	\$ 10,100,000.00	\$ 8,826,440.00	\$ 8,826,440.00
14	STEWART CREEK REUSE PUMP STATION	LS	1	\$ 316,740.00	\$ 316,740.00	\$ 316,740.00	\$ 316,740.00	\$ 316,740.00	\$ 316,740.00
<b>C</b>	<b>PANTHER CREEK REUSE PUMP STATION</b>								
1	PANTHER CREEK REUSE PUMP STATION	LS	1	\$ 1,909,000.00	\$ 1,909,000.00	\$ 1,667,000.00	\$ 1,667,000.00	\$ 1,893,015.00	\$ 1,893,015.00
2	12" PVC (AWWA C900, DR18) OVERFLOW CARRIER PIPE	LF	182	\$ 200.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 23,842.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 36,400.00
3	PANTHER CREEK REUSE PUMP STATION CONTROLS & INSTRUMENTATION	LS	1	\$ 76,585.00	\$ 76,585.00	\$ 76,585.00	\$ 76,585.00	\$ 76,585.00	\$ 76,585.00
**									
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 13,229,685.00</b>		<b>\$ 14,034,896.00</b>		<b>\$ 13,477,000.00</b>